

Confidentiality Requested:

Yes No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

1224331

Form ACO-1
August 2013
Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #			API No. 15		
Name:			Spot Description:		
Address 1:			Sec.	TwpS. R	East _ West
Address 2:			F6	eet from North /	South Line of Section
City:	State: Z	ip:+	Fe	eet from East /	West Line of Section
Contact Person:			Footages Calculated from	Nearest Outside Section C	Corner:
Phone: ()			□ NE □ NW	V □SE □SW	
CONTRACTOR: License #			GPS Location: Lat:	, Long:	
Name:				(e.g. xx.xxxxx)	(e.gxxx.xxxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:			Datum: NAD27	NAD83 WGS84	
Purchaser:			County:		
Designate Type of Completion:			Lease Name:	W	ell #:
	e-Entry	Workover	Field Name:		
	_		Producing Formation:		
☐ Oil ☐ WSW ☐ D&A	☐ SWD	∐ SIOW ∏ SIGW	Elevation: Ground:	Kelly Bushing:	
	GSW	Temp. Abd.	Total Vertical Depth:	Plug Back Total D	epth:
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	dow	Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Se	et and Cemented at:	Feet
☐ Cathodic ☐ Other (Co	ore. Expl., etc.):		Multiple Stage Cementing	Collar Used? Yes	No
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well I			If yes, show depth set:		
Operator:			If Alternate II completion, c	cement circulated from:	
Well Name:			feet depth to:	w/	sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date:					
Deepening Re-perf	J	ENHR Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Managemer	nt Plan	
Plug Back	Conv. to G		(Data must be collected from to		
Commingled	Permit #		Chloride content:	ppm Fluid volume	: bbls
Dual Completion			Dewatering method used:_		
SWD			Location of fluid disposal if	hauled offsite:	
ENHR	Permit #:				
GSW	Permit #:		Operator Name:		
			Lease Name:		
Spud Date or Date R	eached TD	Completion Date or	Quarter Sec	TwpS. R	East West
Recompletion Date		Recompletion Date	County:	Permit #:	

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY								
Confidentiality Requested								
Date:								
Confidential Release Date:								
Wireline Log Received								
Geologist Report Received								
UIC Distribution								
ALT I III Approved by: Date:								

Page Two



Operator Name:			Lease Name:			Well #:	
Sec Twp	S. R	East West	County:				
open and closed, flow and flow rates if gas to Final Radioactivity Lo	ving and shut-in pressu to surface test, along w og, Final Logs run to ob	ormations penetrated. Dures, whether shut-in pre with final chart(s). Attach otain Geophysical Data a or newer AND an image t	essure reached stati extra sheet if more and Final Electric Lo	c level, hydrosta space is needed	tic pressures, bott d.	om hole tempe	erature, fluid recovery,
Drill Stem Tests Take		Yes No	L	og Formatic	on (Top), Depth an	d Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	Yes No	Nam	е		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		Yes No					
List All E. Logs Run:							
			RECORD Ne				
	Siza Hala	Report all strings set-o	1			# Cooks	Type and Parcent
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING / SQL	EEZE BECORD			
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	ELECTRICOGNIS	Type and P	ercent Additives	
Plug Off Zone							
Does the volume of the		n this well? aulic fracturing treatment ex submitted to the chemical o		? Yes	No (If No, ski	o questions 2 and properties of the properties o	
Shots Per Foot		N RECORD - Bridge Plugootage of Each Interval Perl			cture, Shot, Cement		Depth
	- Cpany			, ,			23,500
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At:	Liner Run:	Yes No		
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or ENF	HR. Producing Meth		Gas Lift C	Other <i>(Explain)</i>		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil B	bbls. Gas	Mcf Wate	er Bl	bls. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Vented Sole	ON OF GAS: d Used on Lease shmit ACO-18.)	Open Hole Other (Specify)	METHOD OF COMPLE Perf. Dually (Submit A	Comp. Con	nmingled mit ACO-4)	PRODUCTIO	ON INTERVAL:

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Bowman Oil Company, a General Partnership
Well Name	Smith 8
Doc ID	1224331

All Electric Logs Run

Dual Induction Log	
Dual Compensated Porosity Log	
Microresistivity Log	
Computer Processed Interpretation Log	

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Bowman Oil Company, a General Partnership
Well Name	Smith 8
Doc ID	1224331

Tops

Name	Тор	Datum
Anhydrite	1763	+530
Base of Anhydrite	1792	+501
Topeka	3264	-971
Heebner	3471	-1178
Lansing	3510	-1217
Base of Kansas City	3736	-1443
Arbuckle	3856	-1563
RTD	3915	

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055385 Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-5975804

ro: Po: 1 RUS		NSAS 670	565.		SER	VICE POINT:	N		
//	lann	Imun	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB-START	JOB FINISH		
ATE 7-27-14	SEC.	TWP.	2 /	CALCEDOO	OR ECCATION	1200 An	1230AM		
1			LOGUTION P	60 15 25 71	11545E	Graham	STATE		
CEASE Sm: 14	WELL#			703. 10	0 120	CITARGES	1		
OLD OR NEW AC	ircle one)		Sint	0		ل_			
CONTRACTOR.	Stato	07/		OWNER					
TYPE OF JOB	arface	200 200		E water 2	1				
HOLESIZE /Z	1/4	T.I		CEMENT	150	25	25	KU:	
CASING SIZE &	5/g 2		EPTH 222	AMOUNT OF	DERED 150	con 5/0	cc cragel		
TUBING SIZE			EPTH					•	
DRILL PIPE			EPTH					•	
TOOL	***************************************		EPTH INIMUM	COMMON_	150	@17.90	2685.00	D .	
PRES. MAX MEAS. LINE			HOE JOINT 15	POZMIX	750	@ ·			
CEMENT LEFT	IN CSG	31	15	GEL	2592	0,24	61,92	-	
PERFS.	11 000.			CHLORIDE	387=	_@ <u>.80</u>	309.60	į tai	
DISPLACEMEN	T	SU UE 1/	3	ASC	7.887	@	_	-	
of (Q e	100 5 70	UIPMEN	Titall eplyme				20116	100	
	20		A TOP TOTAL		material		3056,52	_	
DLUAD TRUCK	CEMEN	TER Pak	-st Y		70	@ @ <i>855.</i> 8	7	- `	
PUMPTRUCK # 409		RNatt			Llege		<u> </u>		
BULK TRUCK	TIELFE	Nate	SH D		(10)1/19/22/21	@ @		- Hisai	
# 378	DRIVE	R Kevi					Sk Trand	BUT NOWE	
BULK TRUCK	2711	116.11) A Babil) B	TAM TIME	
#18 18	DRIVE	R bC II		HANDLING	150 sks	@2.48	372.00	EAM TUBINE	
na ens		0.4.1		MILEAGE _	61.25+ /1	2.60	419.25	ALTHOUS	
	D D	EMARKS	3.			TOTA	L		
	N	EAVIPEIVE.	,,			Spisifully	94 cuaic Fe		
RE Ols		- 10 0	Manual Property of the Control of th		SERV	VICE OF			
CS 5187		25 V 18	<u>,</u>		SER.	· reb		HENT SER	
SEL log	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	F. S. S.		DEPTH OF I	OB	222		ALCOHOL TO LACTICA C	
110 033					CK CHARCE	1512		POO ENDING	
				EXTRA FOO	TAGE	@	ni dwrd ly	Mas I Name	
conent di	d cire	rulate	to surface	MILEAGE _	O WAI	<u> </u>	220 00	EMENT SUZ	
255/5	topis	r .	04!!!	MANIFOLD		@	778	-THEMPIUC	
	The	uk y	04:11	100	3 HUMT		770.01		
				,		@	ELE TERRET ST	TIMEMENT	
CHARGE TO-	Rown	an O	1) Compa	uy .			3293,50	2	
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			Live 9	22.19	TOTA	L 2502.2	于	
STREET					:				
CITY		STATE_	ZIP		PLUG & FLO	АТ ЕОШРМІ	ENT		
					11300 00 1110	ar Deorem			
				Kill :				- ,	
						@		alibro promote	
				* · ·		@ 		_	
To: Allied Oil	& Gas Se	rvices, LI	C.						
You are hereby	requeste	d to rent	ementing equipp	nent —			•		
and furnish cer	menter an	d helper(s) to assist owner	OI,					
contractor to d	o work as	is listed.	The above work	was		TOT	Λī		
done to satisfa	ction and	supervisi	on of owner agen	t or		Islavino			
contractor. I h	ave read	and under	stand the "GENE	RAL	(If Any)	1.45.00000	LE Bu		
TERMS AND	CONDIT	TONS" lis	sted on the revers	a mide DALLO MA		5.6		VING DATE	
6,576,20		_		TOTAL CH	ARGES 6354	102	7	SEIDHAHO &	
and more titl	- 1h	mas 1	t _{nen}	DISCOUNT	1778.01	(28/get	AID IN 30 DA	YS	
PRINTED NAM	ne_//(C	wies !	0	DISCOON	1 1000	1	70		
DC. 812.8	T	, ,/	1	noth	4572.07	TOTAL			
SIGNATURE		from	Itmed	1					
100-	1								
10.01			-			-	*	OR BEFOR	
	• 00•1								

ino	L ZuvyI	,						2 men of F	27	71	VPPROV.		(402)	LA) 34%	MIT OPERATOR LIN
			tjeket	sid) no baleil.	səsiyiəsi	bns z leitetem s	adi yoʻqdilədəv səbç	The customer hereby acknowle	3≣JIVR	and the same of the same of the same of	and the same of th	K VCCE	EMOTSUO		
20	268,05	JATOT	50 0		-	OMER DID NOT	CUST	3-2300	167-C	9/	44-19	A section and printed to the	0811	angaint in the state of the sta	h1-2-8
			/	ON E		D WITH OUR SE	ARE YOU SATISFIE	K2 67560			MAN		LIME SIGNED		озивые этм
75	268	2 XAI	27	75			CALCULATIONS CALCULATIONS								£ /
05	bbh'b1	1 state u =		<u> </u>			WE OPERATED THE				50 Au	OT 90			NUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOSTATED BY CUS
os	42241	£#		2		5	MET YOUR NEEDS OUR SERVICE WA: HTIW GEMFORMED	21011	SER	THIWS			·suc	oisivond YT	NARRAW GETIMIL
70	SLLL		-			QNA	WITHOUT BREAKD WE UNDERSTOOD								but are not limited to
	5+6+	JATOT 39A9	AGREE	DECIDED		EKŁOKWED	OUR EQUIPMENT I	MENT TO:	λ∀d.	REMIT	9				LEGAL TERMS: Cuthe terms and condition
************			SIQ	NN-	AGRE	EV	ARUR			-	10,300,0	TTT	mpalmodyse vde	rad ramotal	I EGAL TERMS. C.
H Share (No september						1 1 10			77			+		an é ni camanana an	
Nilson, personal dices		Marine 100 mass of 2020 to 100 may an expension and 100 may are		<u> </u>		ļ			****	***		-			
-					_				****				nd i sading aggregate objective primals are now to now come speciments to propose a first day resp.	amelaina kinamanin aranan een eriseka ka	
00	SUE	00 275		-	- ।	+		THOUTH IM JOH	15-77	1 12255/7			Page 188 0 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	and the first of the second	
	275	00 548		1	- 6/3	1 1 5	,	24 074 \W 30H2	TI NOW	TASSECT F	-	1		and the first of the second second second	I,Ofi
	200	00 005	washing and				AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	_	7	O HOTA)		1		ericke al communication and a	904
	OCH	09002		216	43	18				CEMENT		!	eri er <mark>ez 100</mark> 1 e 2 a de primero en	inado al la descripción de composito de la com	EOh
	-		4 1	71,5		1 1 -		en jagstridek en kirkket kansastrik manne i essa allektrongsprongspronspronson mannen mengapapan ga		CENTRACE			Paging in the many is tracked a point you will be desirable in many also and discount to residence with religion		TO h
	589	57 1			1	002	Action to the second se			SUN DUM			Marinka organización polymografia Marinka Marinka Marinka (m. 1888).	and distance and distance and a second	187
	0,5	00/28		ļ	759	1 5 85			<i>לכ</i> ר					and the same state of the same	IKK
	3000	200000	ولمر	4168		1 "		एकार्ग्य व १०)		Pont Cus		1			Pr'2
00	300	0019				c'z.			51	MILEAGE #)			SLS
****	TNUOMA	UNIT PRICE	WVn	Tyrp	W/n) YID	55 15	DESCRIBLION	× 21.00		COUNTING DF	FOC VC	L ANMBEK 8.A BELEBERCE		REFERENCE PRICE
	5.E2	1) K		52			,,	and a second		SNOI	INVOICE INSTRUCT		REFERRAL LOCATION
'मह'	21,00	21-24,00	149	2 9	i unangun tu a terratipal na may pen			XAMEDIA L	15	FLOPMENT	isd		720	and the in moth day on the second	
*****		LOCATION	MEIT	₩ 0	137 (8)	MELL PERMIT N	TS'IV	RPOSE	U9 BOL	JEGORY TEGORY		SKYT	METT LIVE SERVICE	and the females and the species of t	***************************************
Name (Managapore)		ER NO.			Anamatika kataka a	от оегілекер то	SHIPPED	RIG NAME/NO.			- 4 -	ОТЭАЯТИ	TICKET TYPE CO		1
	31405	#1-7-	31A0 S2			иn	STATE	COUNTY/PARISH		HUZWS	70,000		8 #		SERVICE LOCATIONS K
The special distributions	7	L II	31.401		Annual Control of the		T 31AT21	HSIAVAVAINI			38A31	T	INELL/PROJECT NO	and the first with the second second	1.1.1.25
*****	30 t	3949					3 1 2 1	and the second column of the s		ago	Y, STATE, ZIP C	ПЭ		No.	5
	8 =					10	7 1				DRESS	idv			ZILL
Q	5992	TICKET				1		ं भ) WA	Mwod				A I M	15
0 /	2770	otto mell I t SI t alla				1	and the second s	and the second section of the section of t	***************************************	and the second s	ARGE TO:	un	Jacob State Date		

81.99Y ON 1390LL

TICKET CONTINUATION

Ness City, KS 67560 Ness City, KS 67560



00 4641	0011	46+1	ON WIFES	CHERGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MES		1 1 1		€.85
1180 00	200	565	CONTRACTOR	100 Shappen and the state of the contract of t				185
			OUBIC FEET	SORAHO EDIV HE S	eren geren aufgest ausgest inne		se daggaataa sessa jarapasiin naassa ka naannaan aanaan ka ka ka dadaanaa ka sabab	
		NAMES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	•				0,000 4 00,00000;cr/s0.00;cr/s0.00000000000000000000000000000000000	

The state of the s								A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
		er op stad og den som hander som en som en stad en stad som en					na ana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana 	- marie and a second section of the section o
ereste economissa de la constitución de la constitu	gendande de d				peoruone: conscinagosine:		mentere en	
	ni-ampiretary particular particul				Communicate de la Communicate	paralistrando:	nonneen menerine en e	-
							endande ja adalah eta ja alah eta samundan sejemmin munan anggungan menjari berapak pinggungan sepanggal	one control of the co
	micro francisco de la companya de la	**************************************			************			†
order of the second					an in the second se		en de la composition della com	
		***************************************	**************************************					
			- many a many companies and contract of the co					
war and a second control of the second contr							**************************************	1
	m vice (vice contract contract) property polytical contract contra						and were the standard confidence and the standard application of colors by an application of the standard and the standard an	
							nschringsbarke jan een gandangsbeere (chaase angele sagdangse ee Augus Soudus souges anstant bi	
न ५० व	47 00	1	1269 OI	94A-0				068
o str	32 H		220 02	्रिक्ता विकास सम्बद्धाः सम्बद्धाः				788
Siolo	ळाइह	डका ०० १	\$75 q	CALSEAL BEAUTY		3 1 1		ተ8ፘ
OPEI	Jos		ऽक्षा ०,६१	HA2				783
OSLE	35 C		क्षा ० 🖂	Flocile				945
0 5698	ेघ8ा		242 OF 4	LEADURED WAS COST - TOUTH THE WIND				330
2 2181	¹ मा		135 516	C-A3 TWAND COMMITS			ATTIVITY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	372
TNUOMA	nun Proce	MIN YTO	M/U VED	DESCRIPTION	amit	PCCOUNTING DF.	зесоираяу кегевеисе/ язвили тядя	ELERENCE PRICE
ST CE	#1-7-8	8,	, HUZWS	BOUMAN OT G.	***************************************	1.785-798-2300		-

JOB LO			WELL NO		LIEACE		ices, Inc.	DATE 8-2-14 PA
BONA	W On	. Co.	WELL NO.		<u> </u>	MZTH	5/2" LONGSTRING	TICKET NO. 26678
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS T C	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION A	AND MATERIALS
	1100						ON LOCATION	
	1230						Con of "Conson 1)	
	1230						START 51/2" CASTUG IN W	214
								ET = 3914
							79-3920	5/2# 15.5
IT	Wid						ST-42'	
14	W	***************************************					CENTRALIZERS - 1, 2, 6, 8, 10	50
							CMT BOX - 3, 11, 51	Setteria, B
	1415						DROP BALL - CREWATE	ED II K
	1445	6	12	1		يون:	0 0 5-6 100	
	1773	0				450	PUMP SOO GAL MUDFLUSH	8 62
10	1447	_6_	20	V		450	PUMP 20 BBLS KCI - FLUSH	Ž I
	1455		ין				PLUG RH (30545)	
	1500	6'14	166	1		450	Max Congot - 300 ses syll e	11.2 PA6
A.		674	41	/		200	100 sxs sm) e	
		6.14	13	1		150		
118		41/2	30	1		100	125 sis ea-2	
	1545						WASHOUT PUPELENCE	
	1545						REIGHE LATEH DOWN PWG	8 2 2
	1547	61/2	0				DISPLACE PLUG	1 1 1 1 1 2 2
-		Ь	90	-		1100	Control of the second of the s	
	1600	Ь	92.3				Peus Dows - PSI UP (ATTH Z	is five
	1605					OX	Reisse Ps-Hew	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
				Li international de la constantina della constan			CARCUMEN 30 SKR CEMENT TO	B
	1700	The street of th					WASHTRUCK - JOB COM	NETE
							WAYNE DOUG JOHN, P	m m H H 7

